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FRIDAY NOTES 

NOVEMER 25, 2022 

 

 

December 8- Christmas concert 

December 13 – Turkey Dinner 

Friday Dec. 16 -Last day of school 
before winter break 

Tuesday Jan. 3 – First day back after 
winter break 

Dates To Remember 
 

 

 

PAC NEWS! 

The next PAC meeting is 
Monday December 5th at 

7:00p.m. in the 
multipurpose room.  All 

parents welcome! 

Winter Clothes 

Please come to school with warm 
winter gear (snow pants, toques, 
and gloves).  All students are 
expected to be outside during 
recesses unless it is colder than   
-20. 

Polar Bear club permission forms 
went home earlier this month.  
Extra forms are available at the 
office if you would like one. 

 

 
 
Friday December 9– P.J. Day 
Monday December 12– Snowflake Day 
Tuesday December13 -Formal Day 
Wednesday December 14 -Reindeer Day 
Thursday December 15 – Grinch Day 
Friday December 16- Ugly Sweater Day 
 

CHRISTMAS CONCERT 
THIS YEAR’S CHRISTMAS 
CONCERT IS ON Thursday 
December 8, 2022, AT 

6:30PM!  STUDENTS SHOULD 
ARRIVE at 6:00pm and be 
escorted to their classes.  

 

 

 

December Hot Lunch 

Fri. Dec. 2  Cheese Pizza 

Fri. Dec. 9  Pepperoni Pizza 

Wed. Dec. 14 Boston Pizza 

Fri.  Dec. 16  Cheese Pizza 

  

Book Fair 

Our books have arrived!  

Book fair hours: 
Wednesday November 30 8:30-5:00 

Thursday December. 1 8:30- 2:30 
The students will get a chance to go 
through the book fair during school 
hours.  Guests are welcome to come 
after school. 


